LED Vaportight High
Performance Series Same Footprint, Multiple
Performance Options
IP65 Rated
Emergency Options
5-Year Warranty
Markets:
Commercial

Initials:
Specifications
Ordering Information
LED High Performance Vaportights Accessories
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago | Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix
Watt Product # Product Code Volts Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens Useful
Life*
Pkg.
Qty.
Dimmable Equivalent Wattage
40 99622 LVTH4CL40/850/3S/LED 100-277V 5000K 80 5,200 160,000 6 No 3-lamp (T8)
80 99623 LVTH4CL80/850/3S/LED 100-277V 5000K 80 10,400 160,000 6 No 4-lamp (T8)/ 3-lamp (T5HO)
40 99624 LVTH4CL40/850/3S/LED/MC 100-277V 5000K 80 5,200 160,000 6 0-10V 3-lamp (T8)
80 99625 LVTH4CL80/850/3S/LED/MC 100-277V 5000K 80 10,400 160,000 6 0-10V 4-lamp (T8)/ 3-lamp (T5HO)
40 99626 LVTH4CL40/850/3S/LED/EM 100-277V 5000K 80 5,200 160,000 6 No 3-lamp (T8)
80 99627 LVTH4CL80/850/3S/LED/EM 100-277V 5000K 80 10,400 160,000 6 No 4-lamp (T8)/ 3-lamp (T5HO)
Watt Product # Product Code Packaging
Quantity
99628 LVTH4CL/MA Mounting Assembly 200
99629 LVTH4CL/WR Motion/Photo Control Wireless Remote 60